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APR. 04, 2013

SB 143

HB 104

SB 396

SB 401

HB 554

SB 394

SB 380

SB 282

SB 398

SB 392

SB 405

Brenden, J

Regier, K

Brenden, J

Sesso, J

Smith, B

Wittich, A

Vincent, C

Tutvedt, B

Tutvedt, B

Kaufmann, C

Olson, A

Revise bison management

Criminalize offenses involving death to an unborn child

Create oil and local impact account funding

Revise disposition of metalliferous mines license tax

Revise legislator compensation & benefit processing

Generally revise income tax laws and decrease taxes

Providing for nonresident hunting licenses in wilderness

Generally revise taxation of income, including the corporate license tax

Revise property tax revaluation process and the taxation of property

Increase authority of commissioner of political practices for noncompliance

Referendum to revise close of late voter registration

CONVENES 10:00 A.M.
LEGISLATIVE DAY 70

1 )

2 )

3 )

4 )

5 )

6 )

7 )

8 )

9 )

10 )

11 )

In packet of 4/3

In packet of 4/3

In packet of 4/3

In packet of 4/3

In packet of 4/3

In packet of 4/3

Carrier: Driscoll, R

Carrier: Blewett, A

(S) Fish and Game; Vote: 6 - 4

(S) Judiciary; Vote: 12 - 0

(S) Natural Resources; Vote: 12 - 2

(S) Natural Resources; Vote: 10 - 4

(S) State Administration; Vote: 7 - 0

(S) Taxation; Vote: 7 - 4

(S) Fish and Game; Vote: 8 - 2

(S) Taxation; Vote: 7 - 4

(S) Taxation; Vote: 8 - 0

(S) Judiciary; Vote: 12 - 0

(S) State Administration; Vote: 4 - 3

Order of Business #7 -- Second Reading

SENATE AGENDA
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SB 407

SB 408

SB 44

SB 346

SB 23

SB 240

SB 369

HB 395

SB 400

HB 240

SB 381

SB 395

GA

HA

GA

Thomas, F

Olson, A

Keane, J

Vincent, C

Rosendale, M

Tutvedt, B

Facey, T

Wagoner, K

Arntzen, E

Smith, C

Vincent, C

Wanzenried, D

Prohibit contingency fees for attorneys certain injuries

Referendum to provide top two primary in certain elections

Eliminate air pollution control advisory council

Revise exempt well laws

Revise interim zoning laws

Revise taxation of pollution control equipment

Revise state cabin site leasing laws

Revising membership of livestock loss board

Generally revise laws regarding bail bonds

Clarify constitutional provisions and law related to board of regents/u-system

Revise qualifications, fee for nonresident relative hunting, fishing licenses

Revise health care laws to expand Medicaid and improve health care delivery

12 )

13 )

14 )

15 )

16 )

18 )

19 )

1 )

2 )

3 )

4 )

5 )

(S) Public Health, Welfare and Safety; Vote: 4 - 3

(S) Public Health, Welfare and Safety; Vote: 4 - 3

(S) Finance and Claims; Vote: 12 - 0

(S) Finance and Claims; Vote: 13 - 0

Order of Business #7 -- Second Reading

Order of Business #8 -- Third Reading

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

*
* - Amended on second reading


